5,9 km
36 min
40 min

bla
09:36
09:40

Elin Schagerstrom

7,9 km
41 min
55 min

bla
10:17
10:35

Nils Schagerstrom

Damer

Alla

25-manna 2018

4,6 km
29 min
44 min

rod
10:46

David Martensson

Lasse Walldoff

Bjorn Bergqvist

Torbjorn Jansson

3,1 km
16 min
26 min

11:19
vit

11:02
11:45

Axel Nilsson

Nelly Martensson

Elin Sundvall Kriger

Rasmus Doering

6,6 km
35 min
51 min

bla
11:37
12:36

Niklas Doering

Leif Krlger

Anders Edlund

Lars Schagerstrom

4,5 km
25 min
49 min

rod
12:02
13:25

Karin Jansson

Lena Jansson

Anna Nilsson

Torun Pahlm

5,5 km
30 min
52 min

rod
12:32
14:17

Joakim Westergren

Patrich Kung

Torben Malm

UIf Larsson

23

4,1 km
24 min
36 min

orange
12:56
14:53

Mans Bergquvist

24

5,3 km
31 min
51 min

bla
13:27
15:44

Karin Nilsson

25

9,0 km
46 min
72 min

bla
14:13
16:56

Jesper Melin

Ej D19-34, H15-49

Damer

Rott = Idealtid for taten
Blatt = Idealtid for GIF

Vaxeln stanger 15:45

Omstart 16:00

Ej H17-39

Ej D19-39, H15-54

Alla

Damer

Alla

Reserver

Thomas Jansson
Erik Nilsson

Birgitta Jansson
Ylva Doering




